1,35 m
3 de Abril de 2021
Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con

cronémetro)

0s

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

CRIQUET DE L'ISLE
TIBET TAME / NATTE DE
L'ISLE /2012 / GELDING /
BAYO / SF

SO NICE DE BELHEME
CALVARO Z / AURORE DU
BELIN X QUIDAM DE REVEL
/2006 / GELDING /
CASTANO / SF

QUEJIGA GD
CALLUCCIO C/ JAINA X THE
QUIET MAN /2008 /
FEMALE / TORDA / CDE

DUDE VLS
WALL STREET VLS / PONEY
Z X PABLO VAN
BERKENBROEK / 2008 /
GELDING / ALAZANA /
KWPN

APRIAMO Z
ANDIAMO Z/CITAVCB
BOX Z X CARTHAGO / 2003
/ MALE / CASTANA / ZANG

VAREDO DU RU
UTRILLO Z / FALAISE DU
SEREIN X URIEL D'ORVAL /
2009 / GELDING /
CASTANA / SF

RAGAZZA DU
FOREZAN

¥ Federacién Hipica de Madrid

NUEVA CARTUJA - 03.04 ABRIL 2021

L.A.C.

144365

140116

158477

134164

127045

126384

130049

SECRETARIAS

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

ARESU GARCIA
OBREGON, Carolina
CAROLINA ARESU
GARCIA OBREGON / E.C.
DE LA PERRETTE

FERNANDEZ REY,
Luis
LUIS FERNANDE REY /
FREDERIC AIMEZ

DEL CORRAL
LEPPER, Sergio
FELIPE PEREZ DE

NARDIZ / GUADEIRBAS

ALVAREZ-FERMOSEL
MORALES, Juan
Ignacio
SANJUANILLOS, S.L. /
VAN LIERE STABLES

MATEOS
RODRIGUEZ, Pedro
Fernando
JAVIER JOSE MATEOS
SALGADO / NONE

MATEOS DE URBINA,
Pilar
JOSE MARIA MATEOS
SALGADO / NONE

FERNANDEZ REY,
Jaime

L.D.N.

15944

16424

15905

3548

5042

132635

126857

Pista / Arena: None

Pais

ES

ES

ES

AR

ES

ES

ES

ECUESTRES

None

G9



0os

10

11

12

13

14

15

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

CORRADO / ELITE DU TOT
/2005 / FEMALE / TORDA /
SF

EUSEBIO
ZALERNO / KITTY / 2009 /
GELDING / BAYO / KWPN

CALIMA DE KOGIS
KANNAN / REALE DE KEOS
/2012 / FEMALE / ALAZAN

/ SF

BELIZE DU MARAIS
BONHOMME Il / NYMPHEA
X CAUCALIS /2011 /
FEMALE / ALAZAN / SF

FISCUS
CLINTON / TESS X NO
LIMIT / 2010 / GELDING /
CASTANA / KWPN

ASHAANE VILLA ROSE
UTRILLO Z / DIVINA MAIL X
GALOUBET A/2010/
FEMALE / CASTANA / SF

LONDON DE
WESTFALIA
LEO W / CALEDONIA W X
CORRADO | /2014 / MALE
/ ALAZAN / CDE

ATHINA DE LA LANDE
SUNDERLAND / PERLA DE
LA LANDE X PAMPHILE /
2010 / FEMALE / CASTANA
/ SF

ZAMIRO VAN
HERKENRODE Z
ZAMBESI TN / UTOPIA DE
PETRO X DARCO /2010 /

Federacion Hipica de Madrid
NUEVA CARTUJA - 03.04 ABRIL 2021

L.A.C.

145023

144366

142674

129166

137438

143997

125887

120880

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

LUIS FERNANDEZ REY /
NONE

BERESTOV
BERESTOV, Dimitrii
ILYA NAKHMANOVICH /).

HOVINGA JR

ARESU GARCIA
OBREGON, Carolina
CAROLINA ARESU
GARCIA OBREGON / LIIS
EDUARDO URREA
GARZON

MATEOS DE URBINA,
Carmen
JOSE MARIA MATEOS
SALGADO / HARAS DE
LA FOLIE

TAMAMES YRAOLA,
Adolfo
BROAMM MOTOR
ESPANA SL / W. VAN
GESTEL & M. STOOP

LOPEZ-FANJUL
TARTIERE, Carlos
LOMAS DE FUENSAUCO
/ NONE

GIL GOMEZ, Alvaro
ALVARO GIL GOMEZ /
Y.WESTFALIA

DOLEGOWSKI
MONTON, Sofia
SALVADOR CAMARA

MARTIN / NONE

FERNANDEZ REY,
Juan

ANA REY ALVAREZ /
NONE

L.D.N.

285922

15944

137945

17902

235133

16399

3308

16425

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

G9



Federacion Hipica de Madrid G@
NUEVA CARTUJA - 03.04 ABRIL 2021

CABALLO (DORSAL) JINETE
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/ PROPIETARIO/
0s SEXO/CAPA/RAZA L.A.C. CRIADOR L.D.N. Pais P T P T

GELDING / ALAZANA /

ZANG
16 BERLIOZ GRAVELOTTE 135283 FERNANDEZ REY, 16424 ES
APACHE D"ADRIERS / Luis
DAPHNE PALUELLE X LE LUIS FERNANDEZ REY /
PLANTERO / 2011/ FANNY MAYER

GELDING / CASTANA / SF

17 SHARKHAN SAFAROME 141589 DEL CORRAL 15905 ES
LEPPER, Sergio
QUINCY / FANNESA / 2006 FOCUS EQUINE SL /
/ MALE / CASTANO / SF NONE
18 SIMBA DE OLID 129420 ALVAREZ-FERMOSEL 3548 AR
HUPPYDAM DES HORTS / MORALES, Juan
NANA DE OLID X Ignacio
CENTAUER Z /2011 / MALE EQUUS DURI / Y.VALLE
/ ALAZANA / CDE DE OLID
19 LEVIS C 143177 MATEOS 5042 ES
LEVISONN / COVER GIRL X RODRIGUEZ, Pedro
COULEUR RUBIN /2012 / Fernando
GELDING / TORDA / HANN JAVIER JOSE MATEOS
SALGADO / MAIK
CORDES
20 UNTREPIDE DE 120914 ARESU GARCIA 15944 ES
PUYCHETY OBREGON, Carolina
MR. BLUE / KALIENOR / CAROLINA ARESU
2008 / GELDING / BAYO / GARCIA-OBREGON /
SF EREC MARAIS

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES
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